
Europe's Most Active Management Consulting Professionals on Social - March 2024

Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days)

1 INTEDYA https://www.linkedin.com/company/intedya/Spain 512 99 19.34%
2 ITG Groupe https://www.linkedin.com/company/itg-groupe/France 543 100 18.42%
3 julhiet sterwen https://www.linkedin.com/company/julhiet-sterwen/France 511 93 18.20%
4 Business Sweden https://www.linkedin.com/company/business-sweden/Sweden 621 109 17.55%
5 Berenschot https://www.linkedin.com/company/berenschot/Netherlands 648 108 16.67%
6 PTC Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/ptcgroup/Portugal 662 99 14.95%
7 AFNOR Certification https://www.linkedin.com/company/afnor-certification/France 575 84 14.61%
8 Zeentech https://www.linkedin.com/company/zeentech/Luxembourg 621 82 13.20%
9 Argon & Co https://www.linkedin.com/company/argon-co/France 693 90 12.99%

10 Austrian Federal Economic Chamberhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/wirtschaftskammer/Austria 795 103 12.96%
11 NIRAS International Consultinghttps://www.linkedin.com/company/niras-development-consulting/Denmark 705 91 12.91%
12 BDO Belgium https://www.linkedin.com/company/bdo-belgium/Belguim 870 111 12.76%
13 adesso orange https://www.linkedin.com/company/adesso-orange/Germany 564 70 12.41%
14 KPMG Denmark https://www.linkedin.com/company/kpmg-denmark/Denmark 712 87 12.22%
15 Westernacher Consulting https://www.linkedin.com/company/westernacherconsulting/Germany 677 82 12.11%
16 Campana & Schott https://www.linkedin.com/company/campana-&-schott/Germany 553 66 11.93%
17 Kienbaum https://www.linkedin.com/company/kienbaum/Germany 672 77 11.46%
18 Moore Belgium https://www.linkedin.com/company/moorebelgium/Belguim 975 102 10.46%
19 The Cocktail https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-cocktail/Spain 838 85 10.14%
20 Miebach https://www.linkedin.com/company/miebach/Germany 515 52 10.10%
21 GOPA Worldwide Consultantshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/gopa-consultants/Germany 697 69 9.90%
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22 PPI AG https://www.linkedin.com/company/ppi-ag/Germany 576 57 9.90%
23 Metyis https://www.linkedin.com/company/metyis/Switzerland 736 71 9.65%
24 AAG https://www.linkedin.com/company/aag/Netherlands 527 49 9.30%
25 Square Management https://www.linkedin.com/company/square-management/France 858 77 8.97%
26 Grant Thornton España https://www.linkedin.com/company/grant-thornton-spain/Spain 894 78 8.72%
27 Genoverband https://www.linkedin.com/company/genoverband-e-v/Germany 585 51 8.72%
28 IZO https://www.linkedin.com/company/izo/Spain 632 55 8.70%
29 Nfq Advisory, Solutions, Outsourcinghttps://www.linkedin.com/company/nfq-advisory/Spain 870 74 8.51%
30 KAIROS DIGITAL SOLUTIONShttps://www.linkedin.com/company/kairosds/Spain 642 53 8.26%
31 DEKRA España https://www.linkedin.com/company/dekraespana/Spain 646 53 8.20%
32 TNP Consultants https://www.linkedin.com/company/tnp-consultants/France 716 58 8.10%
33 BDO Spain https://www.linkedin.com/company/bdo-spain/Spain 985 76 7.72%
34 UNITY Consulting & Innovationhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/unityconsultinginnovation/Germany 551 42 7.62%
35 INVERTO | A BCG Companyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/inverto-gmbh/Germany 553 42 7.59%
36 EUROGROUP CONSULTINGhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/eurogroup-consulting-france/France 657 48 7.31%
37 WTS Deutschland https://www.linkedin.com/company/wts-deutschland/Germany 987 72 7.29%
38 PD - Berater der öffentlichen Hand https://www.linkedin.com/company/pd---berater-der-öffentlichen-hand-gmbh/Germany 886 64 7.22%
39 Baker Tilly Germany https://www.linkedin.com/company/bakertilly/Germany 767 55 7.17%
40 Detecon https://www.linkedin.com/company/detecon/Germany 882 62 7.03%
41 SDG Group España https://www.linkedin.com/company/sdg-group-spain/Spain 715 50 6.99%
42 Parlym https://www.linkedin.com/company/parlym/France 590 41 6.95%
43 fifty-five https://www.linkedin.com/company/fifty-five/France 509 35 6.88%
44 Tagueri https://www.linkedin.com/company/tagueri/Germany 645 44 6.82%
45 Applus+ Laboratories https://www.linkedin.com/company/applus-laboratories/Spain 804 53 6.59%
46 Bee Engineering https://www.linkedin.com/company/bee-engineering/France 881 56 6.36%
47 Exiros https://www.linkedin.com/company/exiros/Netherlands 568 36 6.34%
48 Nae https://www.linkedin.com/company/naeglobal/Spain 861 52 6.04%
49 HLB Witlox Van den Boomenhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/hlb-wvdb/Netherlands 646 39 6.04%
50 Adone Conseil https://www.linkedin.com/company/adone-conseil/France 519 31 5.97%
51 PKF Attest https://www.linkedin.com/company/pkf-attest/Spain 654 39 5.96%
52 Kiwa Suomi https://www.linkedin.com/company/kiwa-suomi/Finland 720 41 5.69%
53 io https://www.linkedin.com/company/io-consultants/Germany 561 30 5.35%
54 Kisio https://www.linkedin.com/company/kisio/France 529 28 5.29%
55 Ingenieros Emetres SLP https://www.linkedin.com/company/ingenieros-emetres-slp/Spain 569 29 5.10%
56 implid https://www.linkedin.com/company/implid/France 523 26 4.97%
57 STAR7 https://www.linkedin.com/company/star7spa/Italy 634 31 4.89%
58 Gesnext https://www.linkedin.com/company/gesnext/Spain 584 28 4.79%
59 Tecno https://www.linkedin.com/company/tecno-srl/Italy 560 25 4.46%
60 SVP https://www.linkedin.com/company/svp/France 812 36 4.43%
61 ACTING https://www.linkedin.com/company/acting-co/France 565 24 4.25%
62 Aquanima Grupo Santanderhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/aquanima/Spain 557 23 4.13%
63 PRIME ENGINEERING Francehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/prime-engineering-france/France 581 22 3.79%
64 ASPY Prevención https://www.linkedin.com/company/aspy_prevencion/Spain 791 27 3.41%
65 Ingeliance https://www.linkedin.com/company/ingeliance/France 511 16 3.13%
66 Charlestown https://www.linkedin.com/company/accueil-et-services-charlestown/France 515 12 2.33%
67 Groupe MG https://www.linkedin.com/company/mgpartenaireconseil/France 648 15 2.31%
68 EY ifb https://www.linkedin.com/company/eyifb/Germany 570 11 1.93%
69 EAC International Consultinghttps://www.linkedin.com/company/eac/Germany 508 9 1.77%
70 JPS https://www.linkedin.com/company/jps/Italy 693 7 1.01%
71 Commercialista https://www.linkedin.com/company/il-commercialista/Italy 505 4 0.79%

Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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